
Sl No Pickup Point Pickup Time Drop Point Drop Time
1   Kurkute Hospital Main Road Wadgaonsheri   07:38 AM   Kurkute Hospital Main Road Wadgaonsheri   03:45 PM
2   Brahma Sun City Inside Bus Stop (Wadgaonsheri)   07:42 AM   Brahma Sun City Inside Bus Stop (Wadgaonsheri)   03:39 PM
3   F Residences Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   07:45 AM   F Residences Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   03:41 PM
4   Nyati Meadows Soc Gate (Wadgaonsheri)   07:48 AM   Nyati Meadows Soc Gate (Wadgaonsheri)   03:43 PM
5   Windsor Estate Soc Gate(Kalyani Nagar)   07:52 AM   Windsor Estate Soc Gate(Kalyani Nagar)   03:46 PM
6   Prasad Nagar (Wadgaonsheri)   08:00 AM   Prasad Nagar (Wadgaonsheri)   03:37 PM
7   Punyadham Soc Gate(Wadganosheri)   08:02 AM   Punyadham Soc Gate(Wadganosheri)   03:36 PM
8   Shanti Niketan Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   08:03 AM   Shanti Niketan Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   03:35 PM
9   Tempo Chowk (Wadgaonsheri)   08:04 AM   Tempo Chowk (Wadgaonsheri)   03:34 PM

10   Gardenia Phase 1 Soc Gate (Wadgaonsheri)   08:07 AM   Suyog Enclave Soc Gate (Viman Nagar)   03:30 PM
11   Ramchandra sabhagruh (Wadgaonsheri)   08:09 AM   Ramchandra sabhagruh (Wadgaonsheri)   03:33 PM
12   Ganesh Nagar Main Road(Wadgaonsheri)   08:15 AM   Ganesh Nagar Main Road(Wadgaonsheri)   03:26 PM
13   Anand Park Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   08:18 AM   Anand Park Soc Gate(Wadgaonsheri)   03:25 PM
14   Utsav Residency Soc Gate (Wadgaonsheri)   08:22 AM   Utsav Residency Soc Gate (Wadgaonsheri)   03:19 PM
15   Satyam Serenity Near Sant Hospital (Wadgaonsheri)   08:24 AM   Satyam Serenity Near Sant Hospital (Wadgaonsheri)   03:21 PM
16   Shubh Vihar St Paul Charch (Wadgaonsheri)   08:30 AM   Shubh Vihar St Paul Charch (Wadgaonsheri)   03:16 PM

  202-B -Wadgaonsheri-1

35, 2 D/1, Mundhwa- Manjiri Road, Keshav Nagar, Mundhwa, Pune- 411036, India. Phone: + 91-73737 35063         

Transport Incharge: +91 8087333002 E mail : transport.pune2@theorbisschool.com www.theorbisschool.com

* This drop point may have multiple stops since the area is large


